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7ème Meeting Escalad'Eau
Geneve/ Les Acacias, 14. - 15.12.2024

Epreuve 9 Dames, 400m Libre 74 ans et moins
14.12.2024 - 15:15 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang AN Temps Pts

10 ans et moins

1. MESHCHERYAKOVA, Elizaveta 14 Lancy Natation 6:02.96 272
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:13.21 47.57 250m: 3:47.53 47.53 350m: 5:21.57 47.92

100m: 1:25.64 45.16 200m: 3:00.00 46.79 300m: 4:33.65 46.12 400m: 6:02.96 41.39

2. BUECHER, Judith 14 Lancy Natation 6:32.74 215
50m: 45.60 45.60 150m: 2:25.77 49.84 250m: 4:06.63 50.94 350m: 5:45.88 49.81

100m: 1:35.93 50.33 200m: 3:15.69 49.92 300m: 4:56.07 49.44 400m: 6:32.74 46.86

3. MARRA, Emilie 14 Natation Sportive Genève 6:36.09 209
50m: 45.41 45.41 150m: 2:31.10 52.98 250m: 4:13.68 50.35 350m: 5:52.58 48.62

100m: 1:38.12 52.71 200m: 3:23.33 52.23 300m: 5:03.96 50.28 400m: 6:36.09 43.51

4. RODRIGUEZ PARGA, Mila 14 Natation Sportive Genève 6:37.36 207
50m: 46.54 46.54 150m: 2:31.78 51.13 250m: 4:11.40 49.71 350m: 5:51.64 49.42

100m: 1:40.65 54.11 200m: 3:21.69 49.91 300m: 5:02.22 50.82 400m: 6:37.36 45.72

5. NIXON, Alice Joy 14 Natation Sportive Genève 6:42.27 200
50m: 45.98 45.98 150m: 2:32.07 51.97 250m: 4:14.56 50.81 350m: 5:55.13 50.09

100m: 1:40.10 54.12 200m: 3:23.75 51.68 300m: 5:05.04 50.48 400m: 6:42.27 47.14

6. MELLOUL, Mayssa Aya 14 Natation Sportive Genève 6:48.46 191
50m: 45.93 45.93 150m: 2:32.25 53.50 250m: 4:16.24 51.31 350m: 6:01.40 52.20

100m: 1:38.75 52.82 200m: 3:24.93 52.68 300m: 5:09.20 52.96 400m: 6:48.46 47.06

7. GRICHTING, Lizzy 15 Lancy Natation 6:56.36 180
50m: 47.15 47.15 150m: 2:33.80 53.64 250m: 4:21.35 51.38 350m: 6:07.79 51.51

100m: 1:40.16 53.01 200m: 3:29.97 56.17 300m: 5:16.28 54.93 400m: 6:56.36 48.57

11 - 12 ans

1. KOCHER, Malin 12 Mora 5:17.50 407
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:54.25 40.56 250m: 3:17.96 42.17 350m: 4:39.96 40.13

100m: 1:13.69 39.49 200m: 2:35.79 41.54 300m: 3:59.83 41.87 400m: 5:17.50 37.54

2. HASSAN, Dalia 12 Natation Sportive Genève 5:25.01 379
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:55.95 41.06 250m: 3:20.17 42.60 350m: 4:44.91 42.28

100m: 1:14.89 39.87 200m: 2:37.57 41.62 300m: 4:02.63 42.46 400m: 5:25.01 40.10

3. LIU, Xinyang 12 Natation Sportive Genève 5:27.90 369
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:59.19 42.86 250m: 3:25.16 43.51 350m: 4:50.55 43.13

100m: 1:16.33 40.21 200m: 2:41.65 42.46 300m: 4:07.42 42.26 400m: 5:27.90 37.35

4. GARELLI, Alyssa 12 Lancy Natation 5:32.57 354
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.42 41.71 250m: 3:26.23 42.37 350m: 4:51.23 41.76

100m: 1:18.71 41.35 200m: 2:43.86 43.44 300m: 4:09.47 43.24 400m: 5:32.57 41.34

5. KAMPHUIS, Lisa 12 Lancy Natation 5:35.61 344
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.97 42.95 250m: 3:28.70 43.02 350m: 4:54.73 42.97

100m: 1:19.02 41.99 200m: 2:45.68 43.71 300m: 4:11.76 43.06 400m: 5:35.61 40.88

6. HASANOVIC, Alma 12 Lancy Natation 5:39.59 332
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:05.46 43.38 250m: 3:32.56 43.74 350m: 4:59.04 43.55

100m: 1:22.08 42.27 200m: 2:48.82 43.36 300m: 4:15.49 42.93 400m: 5:39.59 40.55

7. PEZZULO, Louise 13 Genève Natation 5:41.51 327
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:08.83 44.43 250m: 3:36.78 43.86 350m: 5:02.55 41.95

100m: 1:24.40 44.85 200m: 2:52.92 44.09 300m: 4:20.60 43.82 400m: 5:41.51 38.96

8. HMYRIA, Vira 12 Genève Natation 5:43.51 321
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:03.59 43.42 250m: 3:31.89 43.74 350m: 5:00.68 44.19

100m: 1:20.17 42.45 200m: 2:48.15 44.56 300m: 4:16.49 44.60 400m: 5:43.51 42.83

9. LE LIRZIN, Nerea 13 Neuchâtel 5:43.67 321
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:05.99 43.63 250m: 3:35.55 43.62 350m: 5:02.14 42.07

100m: 1:22.36 44.27 200m: 2:51.93 45.94 300m: 4:20.07 44.52 400m: 5:43.67 41.53
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10. TRESCH, Selma 12 Genève Natation 6:00.03 279
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:11.43 47.13 250m: 3:44.10 47.03 350m: 5:16.32 46.56

100m: 1:24.30 44.80 200m: 2:57.07 45.64 300m: 4:29.76 45.66 400m: 6:00.03 43.71

11. JEANNERET, Olivia 12 Neuchâtel 6:14.67 247
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:14.82 48.38 250m: 3:52.13 48.77 350m: 5:29.89 48.20

100m: 1:26.44 46.47 200m: 3:03.36 48.54 300m: 4:41.69 49.56 400m: 6:14.67 44.78

12. BAYNAUD, Olivia 12 Bourgoin Jallieu 6:15.02 247
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:15.28 47.07 250m: 3:52.99 49.13 350m: 5:30.56 48.70

100m: 1:28.21 47.51 200m: 3:03.86 48.58 300m: 4:41.86 48.87 400m: 6:15.02 44.46

13. THOMET, Mylena 13 Neuchâtel 6:35.91 210
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:20.62 50.99 250m: 4:03.70 51.65 350m: 5:45.78 51.33

100m: 1:29.63 49.06 200m: 3:12.05 51.43 300m: 4:54.45 50.75 400m: 6:35.91 50.13

14. DUARTE, Kiara 13 Genève Natation 6:42.36 200
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:24.49 52.64 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.85 51.03 200m: 3:17.80 53.31 300m: 5:04.40 400m: 6:42.36

13 - 14 ans

1. LUTAUD, Maellie 10 Genève Natation 4:56.19 501
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.17 37.36 250m: 3:02.92 37.72 350m: 4:18.45 37.68

100m: 1:09.81 37.03 200m: 2:25.20 38.03 300m: 3:40.77 37.85 400m: 4:56.19 37.74

2. DELLA BONA, Lucy 10 Lancy Natation 4:58.47 490
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:47.39 37.98 250m: 3:03.55 38.50 350m: 4:20.59 38.89

100m: 1:09.41 36.47 200m: 2:25.05 37.66 300m: 3:41.70 38.15 400m: 4:58.47 37.88

3. MUNGOVEN, Esther 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:03.68 465
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.71 38.50 250m: 3:09.74 39.15 350m: 4:26.82 37.82

100m: 1:13.21 38.71 200m: 2:30.59 38.88 300m: 3:49.00 39.26 400m: 5:03.68 36.86

4. RIS, Clémentine 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:04.42 462
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.39 39.00 250m: 3:11.06 39.14 350m: 4:28.38 38.27

100m: 1:13.39 38.67 200m: 2:31.92 39.53 300m: 3:50.11 39.05 400m: 5:04.42 36.04

5. HERSBERGER, Chloé 11 Mora 5:09.84 438
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:51.13 39.75 250m: 3:12.29 41.33 350m: 4:33.43 41.02

100m: 1:11.38 37.53 200m: 2:30.96 39.83 300m: 3:52.41 40.12 400m: 5:09.84 36.41

6. MCLAUGHLIN, Francesca 11 Natation Sportive Genève 5:10.87 434
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:53.91 39.40 250m: 3:13.81 39.89 350m: 4:34.23 39.72

100m: 1:14.51 39.06 200m: 2:33.92 40.01 300m: 3:54.51 40.70 400m: 5:10.87 36.64

7. GRICHTING, Jolyne 10 Lancy Natation 5:16.61 410
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.93 40.37 250m: 3:16.59 40.71 350m: 4:37.02 39.64

100m: 1:14.56 39.63 200m: 2:35.88 40.95 300m: 3:57.38 40.79 400m: 5:16.61 39.59

8. LECOULTRE, Zoja 10 Lancy Natation 5:17.37 407
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:56.10 41.39 250m: 3:17.40 40.92 350m: 4:38.45 41.29

100m: 1:14.71 39.50 200m: 2:36.48 40.38 300m: 3:57.16 39.76 400m: 5:17.37 38.92

9. BLATTER, Nives 11 Mora 5:18.28 404
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:54.37 40.88 250m: 3:17.21 41.91 350m: 4:40.32 41.19

100m: 1:13.49 38.52 200m: 2:35.30 40.93 300m: 3:59.13 41.92 400m: 5:18.28 37.96

10. BEN SALAH, Syriane 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:30.33 361
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:01.79 43.44 250m: 3:26.64 40.95 350m: 4:50.69 40.81

100m: 1:18.35 41.23 200m: 2:45.69 43.90 300m: 4:09.88 43.24 400m: 5:30.33 39.64

11. MÜLLER, Aïla 10 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:36.24 343
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:53.85 41.62 250m: 3:21.06 44.08 350m: 4:51.38 45.27

100m: 1:12.23 38.20 200m: 2:36.98 43.13 300m: 4:06.11 45.05 400m: 5:36.24 44.86

12. CESTRE, Audrey 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:42.10 325
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:03.01 42.44 250m: 3:30.73 43.31 350m: 5:00.12 44.03

100m: 1:20.57 43.01 200m: 2:47.42 44.41 300m: 4:16.09 45.36 400m: 5:42.10 41.98
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13. SAHINIDIS, Harmonie 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates 6:42.44 200
50m: 45.89 45.89 150m: 2:28.37 51.58 250m: 4:12.31 52.85 350m: 5:54.44 51.47

100m: 1:36.79 50.90 200m: 3:19.46 51.09 300m: 5:02.97 50.66 400m: 6:42.44 48.00

15 - 24 ans

1. RASMUSSEN, Gaia 04 Genève Natation 4:23.11 715
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.70 33.05 250m: 2:42.73 33.28 350m: 3:50.53 33.67

100m: 1:02.65 32.92 200m: 2:09.45 33.75 300m: 3:16.86 34.13 400m: 4:23.11 32.58

2. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Genève Natation 4:51.32 527
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:46.58 36.99 250m: 3:01.46 37.16 350m: 4:15.46 36.27

100m: 1:09.59 37.14 200m: 2:24.30 37.72 300m: 3:39.19 37.73 400m: 4:51.32 35.86

3. VELLETRI, Tina 07 Lancy Natation 4:52.92 518
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:47.48 38.01 250m: 3:02.96 37.82 350m: 4:16.59 36.87

100m: 1:09.47 36.70 200m: 2:25.14 37.66 300m: 3:39.72 36.76 400m: 4:52.92 36.33

4. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Neuchâtel 4:56.69 499
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:47.34 37.90 250m: 3:03.25 38.20 350m: 4:19.46 38.55

100m: 1:09.44 36.07 200m: 2:25.05 37.71 300m: 3:40.91 37.66 400m: 4:56.69 37.23

5. FATHI, Soraya 08 Lancy Natation 4:58.83 488
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:48.75 37.63 250m: 3:04.61 38.24 350m: 4:21.10 38.20

100m: 1:11.12 37.24 200m: 2:26.37 37.62 300m: 3:42.90 38.29 400m: 4:58.83 37.73

6. SORG, Kyrja 07 Lancy Natation 5:06.94 450
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:50.45 38.94 250m: 3:09.69 39.32 350m: 4:28.11 38.28

100m: 1:11.51 37.79 200m: 2:30.37 39.92 300m: 3:49.83 40.14 400m: 5:06.94 38.83

7. BENNINGER, Lilou 09 La Chaux 5:11.66 430
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:54.59 40.80 250m: 3:15.84 39.79 350m: 4:34.64 38.92

100m: 1:13.79 39.62 200m: 2:36.05 41.46 300m: 3:55.72 39.88 400m: 5:11.66 37.02

8. SMITH, Elea 07 La Chaux 5:20.40 396
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:57.42 40.95 250m: 3:18.57 40.83 350m: 4:40.41 40.87

100m: 1:16.47 40.37 200m: 2:37.74 40.32 300m: 3:59.54 40.97 400m: 5:20.40 39.99

9. SUNIER, Margaux 09 La Chaux 5:21.92 390
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.52 41.06 250m: 3:19.52 41.45 350m: 4:42.83 41.45

100m: 1:16.46 40.10 200m: 2:38.07 40.55 300m: 4:01.38 41.86 400m: 5:21.92 39.09

10. CAMPOLO, Clara 09 Natation Sportive Genève 5:40.94 329
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:01.84 43.14 250m: 3:29.59 43.96 350m: 4:57.23 43.35

100m: 1:18.70 42.59 200m: 2:45.63 43.79 300m: 4:13.88 44.29 400m: 5:40.94 43.71

11. ABBATE, Veronica 09 Lancy Natation 5:49.62 305
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:03.17 43.16 250m: 3:32.38 44.87 350m: 5:03.94 46.18

100m: 1:20.01 42.25 200m: 2:47.51 44.34 300m: 4:17.76 45.38 400m: 5:49.62 45.68

25 - 29 ans

1. FROISSART, Alexandra 98 Genève Natation 4:33.78 635
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.08 33.73 250m: 2:46.38 34.58 350m: 3:58.08 36.12

100m: 1:03.35 33.48 200m: 2:11.80 34.72 300m: 3:21.96 35.58 400m: 4:33.78 35.70


